
©
M

er
ci

s b
v

KNGUKNGU

Il
lu

st
ra

ti
o

n
s 

D
ic

k 
B

ru
n
a
 ©

 c
o

p
yr

ig
h
t 

M
e

rc
is

 b
v,

 1
9

5
3
-2

0
19

Ook Beweegdiploma 2 
halen? Kijk op

www.beweegdiploma.nl

Uitgegeven door:

KNGU

Uitgegeven door:

http://www.beweegdiploma.nl

	Text1: 19 februari 2025
14:30 tot 16:30 uur

In Hardegarijp, 
Sporthal De Hege Fiif
 
Toegang is gratis!
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